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- No Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
101 Alex PEACOP MORRIS  MINOR 848 1930 229 1st Class

108 George DANIELL AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 750 1927 226 2nd Class

107 Malcolm LYON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY TOURER 747 1928 197 3rd Class

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Clubmans
157  Jack BOND AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1930 284 1st Class

134  William MARSH AUSTIN  7 747 1930 283 1st Class

148 Gareth GRAHAM AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 278 1st Class

163 Andrew ISHERWOOD AUSTIN  7 750 1930 274 1st Class

124 Stephen FATHERS AUSTIN  ABBOT SPECIAL 747 1929 273 1st Class

136 Dennis BINGHAM AUSTIN  7 TOURER 747 1930 273 1st Class

122 Kraig MYCOCK AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 858 1930 269 2nd Class

121  David ROLFE MG  M TYPE 1087 1930 265 2nd Class

158 Richard HOULGATE AUSTIN  7 747 1930 265 2nd Class

131 Tom THORNTON G N   PAPILLION 5250 1922/28 264 2nd Class

165 George DIFFEY HUMBUG  9/28 DOGCART 3300 1928 260 3rd Class

142 Andy STORER AUSTIN  7 770 1928 259 3rd Class

161 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 747 1930 257 3rd Class

133 Miss Susan HILL HELIX  2 SEAT OPEN 1496 1923/29 256 3rd Class

139 Derek CHATTO MG  M Type 847 1929/30 255 3rd Class

Class 1c         Short Wheelbase Experts

180 David GOLIGHTLY FORD  MODEL T 3300 1927 287
The Inderwick Cup

1st Class
179 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 750 1930 286 1st Class

190 Peter BATTY FORD  T 3300 1929 280 2nd Class

175 Matt PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 3300 1930 278 2nd Class

186 Geraint OWEN MORRIS JAP  SPL JEMIMA 1100 1930 277 3rd Class

188 Miss Sarah SKELTON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 747 1930 277 3rd Class

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
210 Matthew ROBERTS FORD  MODEL A 3300 1929 232 1st Class

203 David MCROBERT FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 3285 1928 228 2nd Class

200 Miss Jessica SMITH FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 3285 1930 208 3rd Class

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars

224 John HIGGS MORRIS  COWLEY 1802 1929 292

The Harold Powell Plate

1st Class

229 Stephen HILL FORD  MODEL A 3400 1928 268
The Kidner Trophy

1st Class
236 Joseph STOLLERY RILEY  9 Mk3 3300 1929/30 258 2nd Class

241 Simon BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 3300 1930 253 2nd Class
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242 David BOND MORRIS  COWLEY 2 STR 1550 1926 251 3rd Class

233  Andrew WRIGHT CHRYSLER  75 4078 1929 248 3rd Class

The DHO Spirit of the Cotswold Trial Award
Tim Milvain

Marshals Draw Sponsored by Kingfisher
Vicky Boulton

Alex Jordan

Paul Jeavons

Tony Martin
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EvClasNo Name Car Pen 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13

Class 1a         Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
1a 101 Alex PEACOP MORRIS  MINOR 20 20 10 15 10 25 16 13 25 25 25 25 229 1st
1a 108 George DANIELL AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 25 25 5 13 12 25 14 11 25 21 25 25 226 2nd
1a 107 Malcolm LYON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY TOURER 16 18 1 15 12 25 16 8 25 25 25 11 197 3rd
1a 102 Nicholas BECK AUSTIN  7 AD 'CHUMMY' 7 20 11 12 13 25 9 16 19 21 25 6 184 0
1a 100 David JOHNSON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 4 19 3 10 10 25 16 15 25 23 25 5 180 0
1a 110 Andy KING MG  TA 18 17 4 14 10 25 12 8 18 21 13 9 169 0
1a 105 Archie MILLER AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 3 15 0 12 25 25 16 8 25 3 25 5 162 0
1a 109 Paul HOLMES AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 50 12 20 7 14 12 25 13 8 23 21 25 5 135 0
1a 103 Richard ROWE AUSTIN  SEVEN CHUMMY 21 20 25 1 67 0

Class 1b         Short Wheelbase Clubmans
1b 157  Jack BOND AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 24 25 25 25 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 25 284 1st
1b 134  William MARSH AUSTIN  7 25 25 25 24 25 25 9 25 25 25 25 25 283 1st
1b 148 Gareth GRAHAM AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 25 25 25 16 25 25 12 25 25 25 25 25 278 1st
1b 163 Andrew ISHERWOOD AUSTIN  7 25 25 25 14 25 25 10 25 25 25 25 25 274 1st
1b 124 Stephen FATHERS AUSTIN  ABBOT SPECIAL 25 25 25 17 25 25 10 25 25 21 25 25 273 1st
1b 136 Dennis BINGHAM AUSTIN  7 TOURER 25 25 25 14 25 25 9 25 25 25 25 25 273 1st
1b 122 Kraig MYCOCK AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 25 25 25 18 25 25 10 16 25 25 25 25 269 2nd
1b 121  David ROLFE MG  M TYPE 24 25 25 14 25 25 10 17 25 25 25 25 265 2nd
1b 158 Richard HOULGATE AUSTIN  7 25 25 25 17 25 25 9 14 25 25 25 25 265 2nd
1b 131 Tom THORNTON G N   PAPILLION 25 25 25 13 25 25 12 17 25 22 25 25 264 2nd
1b 165 George DIFFEY HUMBUG  9/28 DOGCART 25 25 7 16 25 25 12 25 25 25 25 25 260 3rd
1b 142 Andy STORER AUSTIN  7 25 25 25 14 25 25 9 15 25 21 25 25 259 3rd
1b 161 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 25 25 25 13 25 25 9 16 25 19 25 25 257 3rd

1b 133 Miss Susan HILL HELIX  2 SEAT OPEN 25 25 25 11 25 25 9 13 25 23 25 25 256 3rd
1b 139 Derek CHATTO MG  M Type 25 25 25 12 25 25 9 9 25 25 25 25 255 3rd
1b 146 Ivan DUTTON SALMSON  VAL 3 25 25 25 19 13 25 9 16 24 23 25 25 254 0
1b 153 Harry HOSKINS AUSTIN  7 TOURER 25 25 24 16 25 25 9 9 25 20 25 25 253 0
1b 120 Philip LONGHURST AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 25 25 25 13 25 25 10 17 25 21 25 16 252 0
1b 152 Guy WEATHERALL AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 23 25 12 18 25 25 10 17 25 22 25 25 252 0
1b 156 Adam JONES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 25 25 25 14 12 25 10 16 23 21 25 25 246 0
1b 123 Noel HUGHES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 25 25 25 15 12 25 9 8 25 25 25 25 244 0
1b 125 Nick GORST AUSTIN  7 GORDON ENGLAND 25 22 25 14 11 25 9 13 25 25 25 25 244 0
1b 160 James BLAKENEY-EDWARDS AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 25 25 17 13 13 25 10 15 25 22 25 25 240 0
1b 126 Sarah OWEN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 25 25 7 15 25 25 9 13 25 20 25 25 239 0
1b 167 Alexandra MILNE-TAYLOR AJS  2 SEATER SPORTS 25 25 7 11 25 25 9 15 25 20 25 25 237 0
1b 137 Oliver COX AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 24 25 11 16 25 25 9 16 14 21 25 25 236 0
1b 132 Peter BISHOP AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 24 25 11 18 12 25 10 16 25 25 25 16 232 0
1b 143 Robert BROWN AMILCAR  CGSS 25 25 2 13 13 25 10 17 25 25 25 25 230 0
1b 129 Mike HENNEY AUSTIN  7 25 25 1 15 12 25 9 9 25 25 25 25 221 0
1b 138 Robert GIBSON AUSTIN  2-SEATER SPORTS 25 21 8 15 25 25 9 9 22 21 25 16 221 0
1b 154 Mark WORRALL AUSTIN  7 TOURER 24 25 8 14 11 25 10 8 25 21 25 25 221 0
1b 128 Miss Vienna JEAVONS AUSTIN  ULSTER 25 25 5 11 12 25 9 8 25 25 25 25 220 0
1b 149  Matthew MOORE AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 21 25 25 13 25 10 8 15 25 25 25 217 Ret
1b 159 Andrew TONGUE AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 17 22 1 9 25 25 10 8 25 25 25 25 217 0
1b 140 Philip PARKINSON AUSTIN  SEVEN AE TOURER 25 20 8 14 25 14 9 8 21 21 25 25 215 0
1b 144 Dr Rachael WILLIAMS AUSTIN  7 7 20 25 14 13 25 9 16 25 10 25 5 194 0
1b 166 Yushan NG AUSTIN  SEVEN RK SALOON 14 22 7 10 25 2 9 15 20 21 25 7 177 0
1b 162 Mrs Jane CRISP AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 2 19 8 14 12 25 9 9 22 22 25 4 171 0
1b 141 Clive LINDSEY AUSTIN  7 14 18 0 6 10 14 9 8 19 19 12 5 134 0
1b 150 David KNIGHT AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 25 9 13 22 21 25 16 131 0
1b 130  Hughie WALKER AUSTIN  VAT 69 25 25 4 13 25 10 13 0 115 0
1b 145 Mrs Jane TOMLINSON GODFREY AND PROCTOR  SPORTS 0 0

1b 151 Richard DERRICK AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 0 0
1b 155 Fergus GUNN AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 0 0
1b 164 Ian FRANCIS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER REPLICA 0 N/S

Class 1c         Short Wheelbase Experts
1c 180 David GOLIGHTLY FORD  MODEL T 25 25 25 25 25 25 12 25 25 25 25 25 287 Indwck
1c 179 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 25 25 25 25 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 25 286 1st
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1c 190 Peter BATTY FORD  T 25 25 25 18 25 25 12 25 25 25 25 25 280 2nd
1c 175 Matt PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 25 25 25 17 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 25 278 2nd
1c 186 Geraint OWEN MORRIS JAP  SPL JEMIMA 25 25 25 16 25 25 11 25 25 25 25 25 277 3rd
1c 188 Miss Sarah SKELTON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 25 25 25 18 25 25 9 25 25 25 25 25 277 3rd
1c 178 Martyn QUILTER SINGER  JUNIOR SPECIAL 25 25 25 16 25 25 10 16 25 25 25 25 267 0
1c 181 Chris WEBB AUSTIN  ULSTER REPLICA 25 25 25 15 25 25 10 16 25 21 25 25 262 0
1c 184  Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 25 25 25 19 25 25 10 4 25 25 25 25 258 0
1c 176 Toby IRELAND RILEY  9 SPECIAL 25 25 8 12 25 25 12 25 25 22 25 25 254 0
1c 177 Fred WAITE AUSTIN  7 20 25 25 18 25 25 10 7 25 22 25 25 252 0
1c 185 Jolyon HARRISON FORD  A SPECIAL 25 25 25 14 25 25 11 8 25 23 13 25 244 0
1c 187 Stephen ARKELL SINGER  JUNIOR 25 25 25 14 25 25 10 8 25 22 25 6 235 0
1c 189 Simon PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 25 25 16 66 0

Class 2a         Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
2a 210 Matthew ROBERTS FORD  MODEL A 25 25 25 7 13 25 15 8 14 25 25 25 232 1st
2a 203 David MCROBERT FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 25 20 8 15 25 25 12 8 21 19 25 25 228 2nd
2a 200 Miss Jessica SMITH FORD  MODEL A PHAETON 25 25 1 7 11 25 11 7 25 21 25 25 208 3rd
2a 201 Miss Charlotte PERRY FORD  Model A 19 17 9 7 13 15 15 8 24 25 25 25 202 0
2a 209  Ben DE CHAIR FORD  MODEL A 21 21 3 9 12 12 12 7 25 23 25 25 195 0
2a 204 Christopher CROOK FORD  MODEL A 19 19 8 5 11 15 13 8 20 21 20 25 184 0
2a 206 Rebecca SMITH FORD  A TUDOR SEDAN 18 18 7 7 13 14 6 7 20 20 25 25 180 0
2a 208 James HODGKINSON FORD  MODEL A 7 17 8 10 25 14 9 25 25 25 6 171 0
2a 202  Matthew BIRKETT FORD  MODEL A 12 17 8 13 5 18 6 8 19 19 25 4 154 0
2a 207 Stephen HARROLD FORD  MODEL A 4 7 1 4 10 12 2 8 24 23 25 120 0

Class 2b         Long Wheelbase Modified and Special Cars
2b 224 John HIGGS MORRIS  COWLEY 25 25 23 19 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 292 Powell
2b 229 Stephen HILL FORD  MODEL A 25 25 25 15 25 25 17 16 25 20 25 25 268 1st
2b 236 Joseph STOLLERY RILEY  9 Mk3 25 25 25 9 25 25 16 8 25 25 25 25 258 2nd
2b 241 Simon BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 25 25 25 3 25 25 16 9 25 25 25 25 253 2nd
2b 242 David BOND MORRIS  COWLEY 2 STR 16 17 25 19 25 25 16 8 25 25 25 25 251 3rd
2b 233  Andrew WRIGHT CHRYSLER  75 25 25 10 7 25 25 14 17 25 25 25 25 248 3rd
2b 225 Mary BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 25 25 8 18 25 25 15 7 25 23 25 25 246 0
2b 222 David SAXL RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 25 25 24 18 14 3 25 16 23 22 25 25 245 0
2b 226 Elysia GARLAND LEA-FRANCIS  12/40 2 STR 25 25 25 10 11 25 16 7 25 25 25 25 244 0
2b 221 David ELLISON FORD  MODEL A TUDOR 19 20 11 24 14 25 16 16 25 22 25 25 242 0
2b 244 Archie COLLINGS BENTLEY  3/4 1/2 LITRE 25 25 9 12 12 25 16 16 25 25 25 25 240 0
2b 230 Hamish MONRO RILEY  9 SPECIAL 21 25 25 8 13 25 12 8 25 25 25 25 237 0
2b 227 Peter GARLAND LEA-FRANCIS  P Type 25 25 2 9 13 25 16 8 25 25 25 25 223 0
2b 237 Miss Charlotte BOWYER FORD  MODEL A 21 25 9 8 25 15 14 6 25 25 25 25 223 0
2b 232 Jonathan MILLER CHRYSLER  66 SPORTS 21 21 8 17 25 3 17 8 25 25 25 25 220 0
2b 243 Miss Gillian CARR VAUXHALL  SUPER G 25 25 0 15 12 25 5 9 25 25  25 ##### 0
2b 228 Miss Joanne WHITE RILEY  12/4 SPECIAL 25 25 1 13 12 25 13 8 25 19 12 25 203 0
2b 240 Robert HODGKINSON FORD  MODEL A PHEATON 10 17 7 8 13 25 14 8 25 23 25 8 183 0
2b 234 Robert BEEBEE CHRYSLER  B70 TOURER 22 25 5 9 12 25 13 6 25 9 25 0 176 0
2b 223 Christopher WILLIAMS RILEY  SPECIAL 25 17 7 11 12 3 13 7 22 20 25 10 172 0
2b 238 Russell HENNESSY MORRIS COWLEY  TOURER 24 16 16 56 Ret
2b 220 Michael NEW MORRIS  OXFORD SPECIAL 0 Ret
2b 235 Edward WILLIAMS MORRIS  MAJOR 0 0
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